REPORT OF SCHOOL BUS INSPECTION

Type of

. Annual Date:
Inspection:
Name of School Corporation: MUNCIE COMMUNITY SCHOOLS
Address of School Corporation: 2501 N Oakwood
City: Muncie Zip: 47304
VIN: 1GB6G2AGBA1148605 License
Number:
) Collins Bus ) Make of
Make of Body: Corporation Year: 2010 Chassis:
Bus Type: Mileage:
Inspection Status: R IBn;.pected Jamie Hotchkiss
Violations - Rejected
Inspection Code Description
69-1-2 Wiper blades fail to contact the windshield properly

Violations - Out of Service

Inspection Code Description

Bus Type Description

5/28/2020 Time:
Corp ID:

County
Number:

83030 Bus Number:

Chevrolet Year:
26598
PE:

10:31
AM

181970

18

2010

6458



