

## REPORT OF SCHOOL BUS INSPECTION

Type of Inspection:	Annual	Date:	5/28/2020	Time:	10:31 AM
Name of School Corporation:	MUNCIE COMMUNITY SCHOOLS	Corp ID:	181970		
Address of School Corporation:	2501 N Oakwood				
City:	Muncie	Zip:	47304	County Number:	18
VIN:	1GB6G2AG8A1148605	License Number:	83030	Bus Number:	7
Make of Body:	Collins Bus Corporation	Year:	2010	Make of Chassis:	Chevrolet
Bus Type:		Mileage:	26598	Year:	2010
Inspection Status:	R	Inspected By:	Jamie Hotchkiss	PE:	6458

### Violations - Rejected

<u>Inspection Code</u>	<u>Description</u>
69-1-2	Wiper blades fail to contact the windshield properly

### Violations - Out of Service

Inspection Code Description

Bus Type Description